PRIESTLEY HALL'S SUBDIVISION

OF A PORTION OF

BLOCK II

RANGE 5, CITY OF RIVERSIDE

SCALE 100 F.T=/"."

(SCALE ON ORIGINAL IS 50 F.T=/".")

ST. NO. 20 RECEIVED FOR RECORD 15 July 5" 1893 at Semin. past 4 o'clock PM outy 5 less at semin.past 4 o'clock Ph at the request of H.C.Hibbard recorded in Book No.I of Maps page I , Records of Riverside County Colifornia, E.H.Gruwell Recorder by C.O.Alkire Deputy Recorder Fees \$5.15 1 5 W 9 0 > \$ 7 W C 5 0 **ST.** 12 TM

I, Priestley Hall of Riverside, California, do hereby certify that I am the owner of the land designated on the Map on this sheet as "Priestley Hall's Subdivision of part of Block Eleven (11), Range Five is City of Riverside, the said land lying being and situate in the County of Riverside, State of California, and I do hereby execute and adopt this Map of said subdivision to designate the different parts of land which it represents as divided into Lots No's. One (1) to Eleven (11) both inclusive, and the alleys as shown thereon Witness my hand and seal this 5th day of July A.D. 1893 Priestley Hall & Seal 3

STATE OF CALIFORNIA SS.

On this 5th day of July A.D. 1893 before me H.C. Hibbard, a
Notary Public in and for said County and State, residing
therein, duly commissioned and sworn, personally
appeared Priestley Hall known to me to be the person
clescribed in, and whose name is subscribed to the
forgoeing Certificate and he acknowledged to me
that he executed the same. In Witness whereof, I
have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official
Seal, the day and year in this Certificate first above
written



H.C.HIBBARD

Notary Public in and for the County of Riverside, State of California

I heheby certify that the above is a full true and correct copy of the original

E.H. GRUWELL